Circuit
Protection DOMESTIC CONSUMER UNITS
e sales@niglon.co.uk   |   t 0121 711 1990   |   f 0121 711 1344  12
Isolator Controlled (Left Hand Incomer)
Isolator Controlled (Right Hand Incomer)
Isolator Controlled (SPD inc.)
List No. Description Pack
Qty
M3CU4 4 module 2 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU6 6 module 4 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU8 8 module 6 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU10 10 module 8 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU14 14 module 12 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU16 16 module 14 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU18 18 module 16 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU21 21 module 19 way 100A DP Isolator 1
List No. Description Pack
Qty
M3CU4R 4 module 2 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU6R 6 module 4 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU8R 8 module 6 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU10R 10 module 8 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU14R 14 module 12 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU16R 16 module 14 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU18R 18 module 16 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU21R 21 module 19 way 100A DP Isolator 1
List No. Description Pack
Qty
M3CU8SP 8 module 4 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU10SP 10 module 6 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU14SP 14 module 10 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU16SP 16 module 12 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU18SP 18 module 14 way 100A DP Isolator 1
M3CU21SP 21 module 17 way 100A DP Isolator 1
Specification - IP20      	 Certified -
Specification  - IP20      Certified -
Standard of Compliance - EN 61643-11
Specification - IP20
Certified  -
Note - Surge protection device included 15kA Imax (SA23-215)
Standard of Compliance - BS EN 61009-1, BS EN 62606
Breaking Capacity - 6kA
Certified
Standard of Compliance - BS EN 61009-1
Breaking Capacity - 6kA
Certified
Standard of Compliance - BS EN 61009-1
Breaking Capacity - 6kA
Certified
DOMESTIC CONSUMER UNITS
www.niglon.co.uk 13
1P + N.  - Space Saver 230V A Type
Arc Fault Detection Device / RCBO
(AFDD - 1P+N 230V A Type)
A Type RCBO - Switched Line + Neutral
(DP  - Space Saver 230V A Type)
List No. Rating &
Curve
Modules Pack
Qty
RCBO1-6/30SS-A 6A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
RCBO1-10/30SS-A 10A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
RCBO1-16/30SS-A 16A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
RCBO1-20/30SS-A 20A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
RCBO1-32/30SS-A 32A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
RCBO1-40/30SS-A 40A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
List No. Rating &
Curve
Modules Pack
Qty
AFDD6B1-6A 6A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
AFDD6B1-10A 10A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
AFDD6B1-16A 16A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
AFDD6B1-20A 20A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
AFDD6B1-32A 32A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
AFDD6B1-40A 40A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
List No. Rating &
Curve
Modules Pack
Qty
RCBO1-6/30SSAX 6A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
RCBO1-10/30SSAX 10A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
RCBO1-16/30SSAX 16A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
RCBO1-20/30SSAX 20A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
RCBO1-32/30SSAX 32A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
RCBO1-40/30SSAX 40A 30mA ‘B’ 1 1
87m
m
87m
m
A Type RCBO
Arc Fault
Detection Device
SL + N A Type
RCBO
Compact single module protects
against earth fault currents (inc.
pulsating DC currents), overload
and short circuits.
Single module AFDD with
combined A Type RCBO protects
against arc faults, earth fault
currents (inc. pulsating DC
currents), overload and short
circuits.
Compact switched neutral RCBO’s
provide double pole switching for
complete isolation of faulty circuits.
For installations where double pole
isolation is a requirement. Reduces
installation and commissioning time.
Suitable for TN & TT systems.